
Day Date Time Event Series / Trophy

Judy G RS Thomson RIB 1

Sunday 10-Nov-24 10:00 AM Passage Trophy Race
J.K LLOYD Trophy - Long Distance 

Race
James F, Lorraine S, 

Christie A/ Charlie A
Legless

Sunday 17-Nov-24 2:00 PM Course Race (RTB) James F, Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Matrix/Zenda

Sunday 24-Nov-24 2:00 PM Course Race (RTB) CRS for Div. 2 James F, Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Ten Pound Note

Sunday 01-Dec-24 2:00 PM Passage Trophy Race
Four Winds Trophy - Ocean Grange 

Race
James F, Lorraine S, Ron P

Christie A/ Charlie A
Burranan

Saturday 07-Dec-24 11:00 AM Nicholson Cruise - TBC BBQ cruise ?

Sunday 08-Dec-24 2:00 PM Course Race (RTB) James F, Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Zenda/Geoff R

Sunday 15-Dec-24 2:00 PM Course Race (RTB) CRS for Div. 2 James F, Lorraine S Christie A/ Geoff F Hexham/Totally

Sunday 22-Dec-24 2:00 PM Course Race (RTB) James F, Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Supertoy 2.4/Geoff R

Saturday 28-Dec-24 Hartley 16 National Championships

Sunday 29-Dec-24 Hartley 16 National Championships

Monday 30-Dec-24 Hartley 16 National Championships

Tuesday 31-Dec-24 Hartley 16 National Championships

Wednesday 01-Jan-25 Hartley 16 National Championships (Reserve Day)

Thursday 02-Jan-25 Hartley 16 National Championships

Friday 03-Jan-25 Hartley 16 National Championships

Wednesday 08-Jan-25 10:00 AM Working Bee - TBC Working Bees ?

Sunday 12-Jan-25 10:00 AM Metung and Return Trophy Race - TBC Check with Metung?
Christie A/ Charlie A

Pandanic

Sunday 19-Jan-25 2:00 PM Passage Trophy Race
CG Drummond trophy - around the 

bouys

Christie A/ Charlie A
Molly

Sunday 26-Jan-25 International 2.4 Metre - National Championships

Sunday 26-Jan-25 2:00 PM Southern Cross Trophy Australia Day Race Christie A/ Geoff R Sanity

Monday 27-Jan-25 International 2.4 Metre - National Championships

Tuesday 28-Jan-25 International 2.4 Metre - National Championships

Sunday 02-Feb-25 2:00 PM Passage Trophy Race Chris Hawkins Three Bays trophy Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Pandanic

Saturday 08-Feb-25 1:00 PM Eastern Region Reggatta Invitation Race -TBC To be checked with Metung?

Sunday 09-Feb-25 10:00:00 AM? Eastern Region Reggatta hosted by Metung

Saturday 15-Feb-25 Victorian Trailable Yachts - State Championship

Sunday 16-Feb-25 2.00 PM Course Race (RTB) CRS for Div. 2 , Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Pebbles/Danda

Sunday 16-Feb-25 Victorian Trailable Yachts - State Championship

Sunday 23-Feb-25 2:00 PM Course Race (RTB) Christie A/ Geoff A Curved Air

Sunday 02-Mar-25 10:00 AM Passage Trophy Race - TBC
Proposed JOY CROFT PERPETUAL 

Trophy 
Lorraine S

Christie A/ Charlie A
Matilda 

Saturday 08-Mar-25 Marlay Point Overnight Race

Sunday 09-Mar-25 Marlay Point Overnight Race

Sunday 16-Mar-25 2:00 PM Course Race (RTB) CRS for Div. 2 Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Relax

Sunday 23-Mar-25 2:00 PM Course Race (RTB) Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

SnakesLadders/Allegra

Sunday 30-Mar-25 2:00 PM Course Race (RTB) CRS for Div. 2 Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Pipe Dream

Sunday 06-Apr-25 2.00 PM Course Race (RTB) End of Daylight Saving Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Saltik

Sunday 13-Apr-25 2.00 PM Course Race (RTB) CRS for Div. 2 Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Highly strung 

Saturday 19-Apr-25 10:00 AM Easter – Classic 30
Christie A/ Charlie A

Neva2Old/Gusty

Sunday 20-Apr-25 1:00 PM Easter – Round Raymond Is Race
Christie A/ Charlie A

Monday 21-Apr-25 10:00 AM Easter - Lake Victoria Triangle
Christie A/ Charlie A

Sunday 27-Apr-25 1:00 PM End-of-season race and bbq What event ?

Sunday 04-May-25 1:00 PM Barnsey's Last Chance and resail Chop and Sausage Day Lorraine S Christie A/ Geoff A HH/Weetabix

Sunday 11-May-25 1:00 PM Barnsey's Last Chance and resail Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

Breakfree/unruly viper fish

Sunday 01-Jun-25 1:00 PM Winter Series

Sunday 06-Jul-25 11:00 AM Sailors meeting all welcome

Sunday 06-Jul-25 1:00 PM Winter Series

Sunday 03-Aug-25 1:00 PM Winter Series

Sunday 31-Aug-25 1:00 PM Winter Series

Passage Trophy Race - TBC JOY CROFT PERPETUAL Trophy?? , Lorraine S
Christie A/ Charlie A

MR Bump/Oscar


